
ELC Kristen Smith krsmith@fpschools.org 253-298-4670
Brookdale Sue Owens sowens@fpschools.org 253-298-3110

Central Avenue Emelie Nelson enelson@fpschools.org 253-298-3210
Christensen Nicola Roppo nroppo@fpschools.org 253-298-3370

Collins Bobbi Northcott bnorthcott@fpschools.org 253-298-3410
Elmhurst Charissa Bass cbass@fpschools.org 253-298-3534
Harvard Christine Colling ccolling@fpschools.org 253-298-4110

James Sales Sharika Callaway scallaway@fpschools.org 253-298-4210
Chris Scotti cscotti@fpschools.org 253-298-4542
Morgan Stephens mstephens@fpschools.org 253-298-4535
Breanne Selland bselland@fpschools.org 253-298-3637
Matt Shouse mshouse@fpschools.org 253-298-3719
Susie Sarachman ssarachman@fpschools.org 253-298-3702
Mark Robuck mrobuck@fpschools.org 253-298-3743
Sandy Calica scalica@fpschools.org 253-298-3755
Alyssa Andrews aandrews@fpschools.org 253-298-4350
Anna Hester anhester@fpschools.org 253-298-4411
Jenny Nakata jnakata@fpschools.org 253-298-4340
Jessica Sanchez Diaz jsanchezdiaz@fpschools.org 253-298-4357
Jaime Fineman jfineman@fpschools.org 253-298-3902
Letysha Plaskett lplaskett@fpschools.org 253-298-3953
Breanne Skolrud bskolrud@fpschools.org 253-298-3820
JulieAnn Detweiler jdetweiler@fpschools.org 253-298-3901
Hannah Scroger hscroger@fpschools.org 253-298-3835
Bonita Lee blee@fpschools.org 253-298-3837
Annie Plutko aplutko@fpschools.org 253-298-4718
Jamie Zapanta jzapanta@fpschools.org 253-298-4861
Eduardo Ortiz eortiz@fpschools.org 253-298-4736
Matt Summers-Smith msummerssmith@fpschools.org 253-298-4860
Savali Tuivaiave stuivaiave@fpschools.org 253-298-4877
Crissy Kirklin ckirklin@fpschools.org 253-298-4032
Kristina Levendoski klevendoski@fpschools.org 253-298-4051

GATES

Please conact your students school counselor or other school representative 
listed below to inquire about your eligibility to receive a promo code for the 

Comcast K-12 Internet Access Program.

Midland

Ford

Keithley

Franklin Pierce

Washington
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